
      
 

   
   

 
 

     
 

 

   
     

 
 

   
    

 
 

  
     

 
 

   
   

 
  

 
   

 
 

  
   

 
 

  
    

 
  

  
    

 
 

   
    

  
 

   
  

 
  

EPA Representatives to the Region 5 Tribal Operations Committee 
June 2021 

Vacant, RTOC Co-Chair 
Regional Administrator 
(312) 886-3000 

Cheryl Newton, Deputy Regional Administrator 
(312) 886-3000 
newton.cheryl@epa.gov 

Alan Walts, Director T. Leverett (Rett) Nelson, Regional Counsel 
Tribal and Multi-media Programs Office Office of Regional Counsel 
(312) 353-8894 (312) 886-6666 
walts.alan@epa.gov nelson.leverett@epa.gov 

John Mooney, Director Edward Nam, Director 
Air and Radiation Division Land, Chemical/Redevelopment Division 
(312) 886-6043 (312) 353-2192 
mooney.john@epa.gov nam.ed@epa.gov 

Michael Harris, Director 
Enforcement/Compliance Assurance Division 
(312) 886-0760 
harris.michael@epa.gov 

Amy Sanders, Director 
Mission Support Division 
(312) 353-9196 
sanders.amy@epa.gov 

Christopher Korleski, Director Doug Ballotti, Director 
Great Lakes National Program Office Superfund and Emergency Management Division 
(312) 353-8320 (312) 886-4752 
korleski.christopher@epa.gov ballotti.douglas@epa.gov 

George Schupp, Director 
Laboratory Services/Applied Science Division 
(312) 353-1226 
schupp.george@epa.gov 

Tera Fong, Director 
Water Division 
(312) 353-5425 
fong.tera@epa.gov 


